
Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of January, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:51PM

 6 25847 NAKHON SI THAMMARAT  0District 310 B  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 25854 PHUKET  26District 310 B  4  4  54 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 23 25863 SONGKHLA  14District 310 B  3  3  37 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 28 25866 TRANG  9District 310 B  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 30801 SURATTHANI  10District 310 B  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 30802 TAKUAPA  14District 310 B  2  2  27 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 53 31060 HATYAI  0District 310 B  1  1  53 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 26 32841 RANONG  0District 310 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 35247 PATTANI  12District 310 B  3  3  20 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 23 35249 YALA  9District 310 B  5  6  32 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 28 36078 NARATHIWAT  2District 310 B  2  2  30 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 39089 KRABI  8District 310 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 39465 NARATHIWAT SUNGAI KOLOK  0District 310 B  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 42111 THUNG SONG  33District 310 B  4  4  66 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 34 43801 BETONG  0District 310 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 44666 SADAO  0District 310 B  1  2  46 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 21 46659 TAKHAM PUNPIN  0District 310 B  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 48879 SRISURATH  40District 310 B  0  0  61 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 49582 CHUMPORN SAIRI BEACH  25District 310 B  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 50858 CHUMPORN LANGSUAN  34District 310 B  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 51274 PHUKET ANDAMAN SEA  0District 310 B  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 53583 TRANG SRITRANG  37District 310 B  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 53626 PHUKET PEARL  13District 310 B  5  6  26 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 8 53627 RANONG RATANARANGSAN  35District 310 B  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 53656 NAKHONSITHAMMARAT SRI NAKHON  35District 310 B  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 53658 SURATTHANI SRIWICHAI PUNPIN  21District 310 B  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 56088 SURATTHANI SUTHANI  23District 310 B  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 61673 HATYAI HARMONY  33District 310 B  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 0 68705 NAKHONSITHAMMARAT MUANG LIGOR  0District 310 B  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 101649 KAOLAK ANDAMAN  22District 310 B  4  6  42 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 0 115242 SATREE SUNGAILKOLOK  15District 310 B  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 120161 Suratthani Goodman Town  0District 310 B  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 129211 Phuket Jungceylon  6District 310 B  2  2  12 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 9 132647 Trang City  18District 310 B  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 133492 Phang-Nga Centennial Kuraburi  8District 310 B  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 136652 Thung Song Ratchadachaleamrat  1District 310 B  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 139786 Sadao Nice Angel  32District 310 B  2  3  32 0  2  0 3  0  0  0

 12 141748 Kolanta 2020  5District 310 B  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 146555 Suratthani - Mueang Roi-Koh  6District 310 B  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 179110 Hatyai Smart  0District 310 B  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 185815 Surat Thani Infinity  15District 310 B  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 681  1,242 561
 41

 39  45  0  2  027 18  0  0
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